
General information about company

Scrip code 513097

NSE Symbol SBCL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE386D01027

Name of the company SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

22/01/2026, 12:32 SHP31122025.html

file:///D:/Aarti Jassal/Shivalik Bimetals/Stock exchange filing/31.12.2025/SHP 31.12.2025/SHP31122025.html 1/23



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 5.04

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.03

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.07

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 6.58

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 6.84
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7 19107771 19107771 33.17 19107771 19107771 33.17

(B) Public 64003 38496429 38496429 66.83 38496429 38496429 66.83

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 64010 57604200 57604200 100 57604200 57604200 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

33.17 19107771

(B) Public 66.83 38132679 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 57240450 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. 
Outs
ESO
Gran
(XC

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 5 9588600 9588600 16.65 9588600 9588600 16.65

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 9519171 9519171 16.53 9519171 9519171 16.53

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 7 19107771 19107771 33.17 19107771 19107771 33.17

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

7 19107771 19107771 33.17 19107771 19107771 33.17

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 10 10664611 10664611 18.51 10664611 10664611 18.51

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 7 380626 380626 0.66 380626 380626 0.66

(d) Banks 1 3000 3000 0.01 3000 3000 0.01

(e) Insurance
Companies 2 307162 307162 0.53 307162 307162 0.53

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 1500 1500 0 1500 1500 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 21 11356899 11356899 19.72 11356899 11356899 19.72

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

34 1488715 1488715 2.58 1488715 1488715 2.58

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

2 4044 4044 0.01 4044 4044 0.01

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 36 1492759 1492759 2.59 1492759 1492759 2.59

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 734813 734813 1.28 734813 734813 1.28

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

61949 17606735 17606735 30.57 17606735 17606735 30.57

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

10 3991261 3991261 6.93 3991261 3991261 6.93

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1656 2040397 2040397 3.54 2040397 2040397 3.54

(l) Bodies Corporate 317 1241678 1241678 2.16 1241678 1241678 2.16

(m) Any Other
(specify) 13 31887 31887 0.06 31887 31887 0.06
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Sub-Total
(B)(4) 63946 25646771 25646771 44.52 25646771 25646771 44.52

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

64003 38496429 38496429 66.83 38496429 38496429 66.83

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 64010 57604200 57604200 100 57604200 57604200 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 64010 57604200 57604200 100 57604200 57604200 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of share

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-ca
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 16.65 9588600

(d) Any Other
(specify) 16.53 9519171

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 33.17 19107771

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

33.17 19107771

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 18.51 10664611 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.66 380626 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.01 3000 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.53 307162 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 1500 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 19.72 11356899 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

2.58 1488715 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.01 4044 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 2.59 1492759 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1.28 734813 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

30.57 17242985 0 0 0

(h) Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in

6.93 3991261 0 0 0
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excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 3.54 2040397 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 2.16 1241678 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.06 31887 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 44.52 25283021 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

66.83 38132679 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 57240450

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 57240450

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textua
Inform
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Voting Rights w.r.t IEPF shall remain frozen untill rightful owner claim the shares.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARINDER SINGH
GHUMMAN

TEJINDERJEET KAUR
GHUMMAN

SUMER
GHUMMAN

KABIR
GHUMMAN

MILLY
GHUMMAN

SHANA
GHUMMAN

PAN (II) AAAPG0769L ABJPG6987C AHMPG7844D AHMPG7845C AGCPJ5047L AGGPG1329Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4491000 924000 2086800 2086500 300 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4491000 924000 2086800 2086500 300 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.8 1.6 3.62 3.62 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4491000 924000 2086800 2086500 300 0

Total 4491000 924000 2086800 2086500 300 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.8 1.6 3.62 3.62 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4491000 924000 2086800 2086500 300 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.8 1.6 3.62 3.62 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4491000 924000 2086800 2086500 300 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9588600

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

9588600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 9588600

Total 9588600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 16.65

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

9588600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

9588600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

O D FINANCE AND INVESTMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

SIRMAUR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE
LIMITED

SOLAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACO0299G AACCT7325C AACCG9134C Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9063571 455600 0 9519171

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

9063571 455600 0 9519171

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.73 0.79 0 16.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9063571 455600 0 9519171

Total 9063571 455600 0 9519171

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 15.73 0.79 0 16.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

9063571 455600 0 9519171

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.73 0.79 0 16.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

9063571 455600 0 9519171

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DSP INDIA
T.I.G.E.R.
FUND

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C
ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
BUSINESS
CYCLE FUND

HSBC MUTUAL
FUND - HSBC
AGGRESSIVE
HYBRID FUND

SUNDARAM
MUTUAL FUND
A/C SUNDARAM
LONG TERM
TAX
ADVANTAGE
FUND - SERIES
IV

FRANKLIN
INDIA MULTI
CAP FUND

UTI-
INFRASTRUCTURE
FUND

SBI ENERGY
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

PAN (II) AAAJD0430B AAATB0102C AAATH2467G AAATS2554B AAATT4931H AAATU1088L AABTS6407Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1024530 2517505 573207 801048 1449847 1467042 2352146

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1024530 2517505 573207 801048 1449847 1467042 2352146

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78 4.37 1 1.39 2.52 2.55 4.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1024530 2517505 573207 801048 1449847 1467042 2352146

Total 1024530 2517505 573207 801048 1449847 1467042 2352146

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.78 4.37 1 1.39 2.52 2.55 4.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1024530 2517505 573207 801048 1449847 1467042 2352146

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.78 4.37 1 1.39 2.52 2.55 4.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1024530 2517505 573207 801048 1449847 1467042 2352146

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10185325

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10185325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10185325

Total 10185325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 17.68

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

10185325

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10185325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ASHOKA INDIA EQUITY INVESTMENT TRUST PLC Click here to go back

PAN (II) AARCA1003B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

645866 645866

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

645866 645866

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12 1.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 645866 645866

Total 645866 645866

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.12 1.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

645866 645866

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12 1.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

645866 645866

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

734813 734813

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

734813 734813

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28 1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 734813 734813

Total 734813 734813

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.28 1.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

734813 734813

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28 1.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

734813 734813

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority is the goverment authority and PAN is not known. Accordingly, we have
put ZZZZZ9999Z in the field of PAN.
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRABHAI CHANDULAL
DHARU HUF

PREMILABEN
MAHENDRAKUMAR DHARU

LINCOLN P
COELHO

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AALHS4943P ACKPD5757H AEGPC1227D AHCPK2417L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

827000 726600 600000 577462 2731062

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

827000 726600 600000 577462 2731062

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44 1.26 1.04 1 4.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 827000 726600 600000 577462 2731062

Total 827000 726600 600000 577462 2731062

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.44 1.26 1.04 1 4.74

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

827000 726600 600000 577462 2731062

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44 1.26 1.04 1 4.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

827000 726600 600000 577462 2731062

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Clearing Members Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 10 3 13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26156 5731 31887

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

26156 5731 31887

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05 0.01 0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 26156 5731 31887

Total 26156 5731 31887

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.05 0.01 0.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

26156 5731 31887

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05 0.01 0.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26156 5731 31887

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 6 12173 0 Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Details of the shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc
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